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Student Feedback

OFFERED BY COLLEGE:
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Excellent 23.56 % 25.05 % 28.81 % 30.50 % 32.38%
Very good 3218 % 33.56 % 34.65 % 3347 % 30.59 %
Good 29.70 % 2792 % 25.05 % 23.66 % 24.75 %
Average 14.55 % 13.47 % 11.49 % 12.38 % 12.28 %

The above table and the subdivided bar graph reveal that

85.45% respondents are satisfied with contribution by placement cell in campus placements,

86.53% respondents are satisfied with contribution by placement cell in career guidance,

88.51% respondents are satisfied with cultural forum / extracurricular activities
87.62% respondents are satisfied with various sports initiatives,

87.72% respondents are satisfied with NSS and DLLE activities.

This score suggests that the co-curricular & extra-curricular activities offered by college were

satisfactory.
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Excellent 25.64 % 4564 % 3723 % £97% 3396 % 2950 % 31.78% 3119 % 3376 %
Very good 30.20 % 29.80 % 2743 % 21.12% 3059 % 2822 % 3040 % 2752 % 2584 %
Good 30.89 % 17.03% 2238 % 20.69 % 24.26 % 2152 % 26.63 % 2535 % 2485 %
Average 1327 % 7.52% 1297 % 8.61% 11.19% 1475 % 11.19% 1594 % 1554 %

The above table and the subdivided bar graph reveal that

86.73% respondents are satisfied with extent to which college office is helping in administrative
matters,

92.48% respondents are satisfied with cleanliness in college,

87.03% respondents are satisfied with washroom facilities,

91.39% respondents are satisfied with drinking water facilities,

88.81% respondents are satisfied with access to the student notification / college website,

85.25% respondents are satisfied with IT labs,

88.81% respondents are satisfied with admission process of the college,

84.06% respondents are satisfied with payment of fee instalment facility given by college,

84.46% respondents are satisfied with gymkhana facilities and annual sports meet.

This score suggests that the facilities provided by the college were satisfactory.
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Excellent 19.01 % 17.33 % 20.89 % 26.53 %
Very good 19.50 % 19.50 % 1891 % 2287 %
Good 32.28% 3495 % 3792 % 3129 %
Average 2921 % 2822 % 22.28 % 1931 %

The above table and the subdivided bar graph reveal that

70.79% respondents are satisfied with variety of food items in the menu,
71.78% respondents are satisfied with quality of food,

77.72% respondents are satisfied with hygiene factor,

80.69% respondents are satisfied with service and behaviour of canteen staff.

This score suggests that the canteen services provided by the college were satisfactory.
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Excellent 3386 % 30.59 % 2921% 3743% 38.71% 3455 % 2891 % 27.52% 2752 % 35.74 %

Very good 2851% 2911% 29.01% 2871% 2812% 2851 % 2152% 28.71% 2465 % 29.50 %

Good 2653 % 2832 % 2960 % 2376 % 2307 % 2644 % 3129% 3178 % 2960 % 24.16%

Average 11.09% 1198 % 12.18% 10.10 % 10.10 % 1050 % 12.28% 11.98% 1822% 10.59 %

The above table and the subdivided bar graph reveal that

88.91% respondents are satisfied with staff knowledge,

88.02% respondents are satisfied with staff assistance,

87.82% respondents are satisfied with efficiency and promptness,

89.90% respondents are satisfied with library seating area,

89.90% respondents are satisfied with library ventilation and lighting,

89.50% respondents are satisfied with library services,

87.72% respondents are satisfied with access to OPAC - online public access catalogue,
88.02% respondents are satisfied with multimedia services,

81.78% respondents are satisfied with internet service,

89.41% respondents are satisfied with books and reference material.

This score suggests that the library services provided by the college were satisfactory.
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Excellent 32.28% 3248 % 29.90 % 32.77 % 32.08 % 32.67 % 30.00 %
Very good 28.02 % 32.77 % 2911 % 3149 % 29.50 % 25.64 % 30.30 %
Good 28.02 % 2545 % 2861 % 24.55 % 26.63 % 25.15% 2485 %
Average 11.68 % 9.31% 12.38 % 11.19% 11.78 % 16.53 % 14.85 %

The above table and the subdivided bar graph reveal that

88.32% respondents are satisfied with coverage of syllabus on time,

90.69% respondents are satisfied with use of e-resources for teaching and learning,

87.62% respondents are satisfied with real life application of courses,

88.81% respondents are satisfied with availability of study materials,

88.22% respondents are satisfied with usefulness of tests and assignments

83.47% respondents are satisfied with industrial visits taken by college

85.15% respondents are satisfied with the academic initiative taken by the college to bridge the gap
between industry and academia

This score suggests that the curriculum delivery by teachers of college were satisfactory.
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Excellent 31.19% 32.28%
Very good 30.20 % 33.86 %
Good 27.23 % 2416 %
Average 1139 % 9.70 %

The above table and the subdivided bar graph reveal that

88.61% respondents are satisfied with efforts by college to provide certified and skill devolvement
courses

90.30% respondents are satisfied with conduct of seminars, workshops training programs for overall
development of students

This score suggests that the overall facilities provided by the college were satisfactory.



